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Fecha 12/07/2015

Distancia 200

Pos.
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Metros

Dorsal Nombre

208
203
201
202
204
211
207
210
200
209
212
206
205

VICTOR
NADIN
VICTORIA
ENRIQUE
PABLO
LUCIA
MIHAI
HUGO
CRISTIAN
PATRICIA
LORENA
TEODOR
MARIA

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

XXI1I TRAVESIA POPULAR A NADO AL
PUERTO DE CASTELLON MENORES

Apellidos

GRECIANO GARCIA
FERRANDO LOPEZ
GARCIA TUDELA

BOTEY SOTO

GRANERO MARTINEZ
SALVADOR GALLARDO
DOBRESCU

PONCE SANCHEZ
MIRON

MURNOZ ARRANZ
FERNANDDEZ NAVARRO
ZHEKOV TODOROV
MASIA MATAIX

CATEGORIA

Alevin M
Alevin F
Alevin F
Benjamin M
Benjamin M
Alevin F
Benjamin M
Benjamin M
Benjamin M
Alevin F
Benjamin F
Benjamin M
Alevin F

Pos/Cat

[Eny
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cLuB

NATACION GREDOS SA
CN XATIVA

CLUB NATACI6 XaTIVA
FENIX MANISES

CLUB NATACION LLIRIA
C.N.PISCIS MISLATA

CN LLIRIA

CLUB DE NATACISN LLI
CLUB NATACION LLIRIA
C.N.LLIRIA

CLUB NATACIO LLIRIA
C N LLIRIA
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
Oficial
0:03:51
0:04:07
0:04:17
0:04:29
0:04:35
0:04:48
0:05:11
0:05:13
0:05:15
0:05:21
0:05:49
0:05:54
0:05:55

XXIII TRAVESIA POPULAR
A NADO
PORT DE CASTELLO

12 JULIO de 2015

Horarlo:+12h

PLAZA DEL MAR .GRAU DE
CASTELLO

INSCRIPCIONES:

ULTURALDEPORTIVA.COM

Min/100r Dif/Prim

1,56
2,04
2,09
2,15
2,18
2,24
2,36
2,37
2,38
2,41
2,55
2,57
2,58

0:00:00
0:00:16
0:00:26
0:00:38
0:00:44
0:00:57
0:01:20
0:01:22
0:01:24
0:01:30
0:01:58
0:02:03
0:02:04
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